SCARPA - 23 KM

Organizator:  Apex GYM
Data: 2022-05-14
Miejsce: Mszana Gérna
Dystans: 23 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

SCARPA - 23 KM, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie

WOLAKIEWICZ PIOTR
TOKARSKI SZYMON
SZYMULA NORBERT
KUMANEK BARTEK
SZYDEOWSKI BARTEK
BUGNO MARCELINA
MIKULSKI MICHAL
WEGIEL MARCIN
KASZUBA £tUKASZ
PAJAK STANISEAW
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PALKA MARIUSZ

JABLONSKA WERONIKA

SZPAK DAMIAN

0ZOG MIROSLAW

FELIGA MARIUSZ

OLIWA EDWARD

WINIARSKI ROBERT

CUPER TOMASZ

ZAGAJEWSKI WOJCIECH
MARKOWSKA-MIKULSKA HALINA
PACANOWSKI LUKASZ

DRABIK - SLOMKA MALGORZATA
23 IZDEBSKI MARIUSZ

24 TYLEK AGATA

25 JELINSKI JAROSLAW

26 CUPER-GANCARSKA KATARZYNA
27 OKRASKA GRZEGORZ

28 SARAPUK PIOTR

29 TROJANOWSKA MALGORZATA
30 FAFARA AGNIESZKA

31 WICHEREK MACIE)

32 PASTERNAK STANISEAW

33 ZEZULA SYLWIA

34 SARAPUK GABRIELA

35 RASZPLA ILONA

36 BEDNARZ SEBASTIAN

37 KAIM ANTONI

38 SZPERNAL BEATA

NNNE B R B B2
NHOWOW®O®NOoOURWN

SCARPA - 23 KM, K Open

M-ce Nazwisko i imie

1 BUGNO MARCELINA
2 JABLONSKA WERONIKA

79
72
83
55
71
43
57
76
54
84

62
51
69
85
48
60
78
44
80
56
61
46
50
75
52
45
59
67
73
47
77
63
82
68
66
41
53
70

Nr

51

Klub
RMT TEAM PRO

SKAWINA BIEGA
SKAWINA BIEGA

PKO BANK POLSKI

VELOBALTIC

KLUB SKI TEAM PODHALE/TERMY
CHOCHOLOWSKIE

KB PARANTELA

DAMEK TEAM
SKAWINA BIEGA
WATAHA

ITMBW KRAKOW
AVERUNNERS
ORKAN WIATOWICE

#ADAMCZERWINSKITEAM
OSV TEAM
SKAWINA BIEGA

PRZEKOTY NA START
VOLLEY DABROWA GORNICZA

BIEGNIETE LASKI
ITMBW
OLKUSZBIEGA.PL
SKAWINA BIEGA
TKKF
FOR-REST-RUN

Klub
SKAWINA BIEGA

B4SPGRT

INTELMGENTHE ZAWODY

M-scowos¢
BIELSKO-BIAEA
NOWY SACZ
SKAWINA
CHEEMEK
SKAWINA
SKAWINA
BOCHNIA
JASEO
KOSZALIN
DZIANISZ

LIMANOWA
NOWY TARG
TYCHY
SKAWINA
GRANICE
KRAKOW
TYCHY
WIATOWICE
GLIWICE
BOCHNIA
POREBA
LYCZANKA
OLKUSZ
BRZYCZYNA
DEBE WIELKIE
WOLA MROKOWSKA
DABROWA GORNICZA
KOSZALIN
£tODZ

tODZ
KRAKOW
OLKUSZ
SKAWINA
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
MYSLENICE
PLOCK

M-scowos¢
SKAWINA
NOWY TARG

=1

FORTOWE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

@

Kat.

M 1-30

M 31-48
M 31-48
M 31-48
M 31-48
K 31-48
M 31-48
M 31-48
M 31-48
M 49-89+

M 31-48
K1-30

M 49-89+
M 31-48
M 31-48
M 49-89+
M 31-48
M 31-48
M 49-89+
K'31-48
M 31-48
K'31-48
M 49-89+
K'31-48
M 49-89+
K'31-48
M 31-48
M 31-48
K1-30

K 31-48
M 49-89+
M 49-89+
K'31-48
K'31-48
K 49-89+
M 31-48
M 49-89+
K 49-89+

Kat.
K 31-48
K1-30

M. kat

K/M

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
K1
M6
M7
M8
M9

M 10
K2
M11
M12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M17
K3
M18
K4
M19
K5
M 20
K6
M21
M 22
K7
K8
M 23
M 24

K10
K11
M 25
M 26
K12

K/M
K1l
K2

Netto
01:42:12.00
02:00:23.00
02:04:47.00
02:05:23.00
02:05:28.00
02:10:17.00
02:10:46.00
02:10:57.00
02:13:06.00
02:19:41.00

02:22:09.00
02:23:56.00
02:24:26.00
02:29:28.00
02:31:57.00
02:46:28.00
02:46:51.00
02:47:29.00
02:48:35.00
02:49:38.00
02:52:55.00
02:53:07.00
02:53:41.00
03:02:29.00
03:03:54.00
03:04:41.00
03:05:36.00
03:06:34.00
03:11:55.00
03:16:07.00
03:16:13.00
03:18:16.00
03:18:21.00
03:22:22.00
03:28:53.00
03:28:57.00
03:37:00.00
03:46:14.00

Netto
02:10:17.00
02:23:56.00

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
01:42:12.00
02:00:23.00
02:04:47.00
02:05:23.00
02:05:28.00
02:10:17.00
02:10:46.00
02:10:57.00
02:13:06.00
02:19:41.00

02:22:09.00
02:23:56.00
02:24:26.00
02:29:28.00
02:31:57.00
02:46:28.00
02:46:51.00
02:47:29.00
02:48:35.00
02:49:38.00
02:52:55.00
02:53:07.00
02:53:41.00
03:02:29.00
03:03:54.00
03:04:41.00
03:05:36.00
03:06:34.00
03:11:55.00
03:16:07.00
03:16:13.00
03:18:16.00
03:18:21.00
03:22:22.00
03:28:53.00
03:28:57.00
03:37:00.00
03:46:14.00

Brutto
02:10:17.00
02:23:56.00

min/km

4:26
5:14
5:25
5:27
5:27
5:39
5:41
5:41
5:47
6:04

6:10
6:15
6:16
6:29
6:36
7:14
7:15
7:16
7:19
7:22
7:31
7:31
7:33
7:56
7:59
8:01
8:04
8:06
8:20
8:31
8:31
8:37
8:37
8:47
9:04
9:05
9:26
9:50

min/km
5:39
6:15

1/4

km/h

13.5
115
11.1
11
11
10.6
10.6
10.5
10.4
9.9

km/h
10.6
9.6



SCARPA - 23 KM, K Open c.d.

M-ce
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11
12

Nazwisko i imie
MARKOWSKA-MIKULSKA HALINA
DRABIK - StOMKA MALGORZATA
TYLEK AGATA
CUPER-GANCARSKA KATARZYNA
TROJANOWSKA MALGORZATA
FAFARA AGNIESZKA
ZEZULA SYLWIA
SARAPUK GABRIELA
RASZPLA ILONA
SZPERNAL BEATA

SCARPA - 23 KM, M Open

M-ce

© O ~NOU R WN -

Nazwisko i imie
WOLAKIEWICZ PIOTR
TOKARSKI SZYMON
SZYMULA NORBERT
KUMANEK BARTEK
SZYDLOWSKI BARTEK
MIKULSKI MICHAL
WEGIEL MARCIN
KASZUBA tUKASZ
PAJAK STANISEAW

PALKA MARIUSZ

SZPAK DAMIAN

0Z0OG MIROSLAW
FELIGA MARIUSZ
OLIWA EDWARD
WINIARSKI ROBERT
CUPER TOMASZ
ZAGAJEWSKI WOJCIECH
PACANOWSKI LUKASZ
IZDEBSKI MARIUSZ
JELINSKI JAROSLAW
OKRASKA GRZEGORZ
SARAPUK PIOTR
WICHEREK MACIEJ
PASTERNAK STANISEAW
BEDNARZ SEBASTIAN
KAIM ANTONI

SCARPA - 23 KM, K 1-30

M-ce
1
2

Nazwisko i imie
JABLONSKA WERONIKA
TROJANOWSKA MALGORZATA

56
46
75
45
73
47
82
68
66
70

Nr
79
72
83
55
71
57
76
54
84

62
69
85
48
60
78
44
80
61
50
52
59
67
77
63
a1
53

Nr
51
73

Klub

#ADAMCZERWINSKITEAM
SKAWINA BIEGA
PRZEKOTY NA START

BIEGNIETE LASKI
SKAWINA BIEGA
TKKF
FOR-REST-RUN

Klub
RMT TEAM PRO

SKAWINA BIEGA

PKO BANK POLSKI
VELOBALTIC

KLUB SKI TEAM PODHALE/TERMY
CHOCHOLOWSKIE

KB PARANTELA

DAMEK TEAM

SKAWINA BIEGA

WATAHA

ITMBW KRAKOW

AVERUNNERS

ORKAN WIATOWICE

OSV TEAM
VOLLEY DABROWA GORNICZA

ITMBW
OLKUSZBIEGA.PL

Klub

M-scowos¢
BOCHNIA
LYCZANKA
BRZYCZYNA
WOLA MROKOWSKA
+tODZ
tODZ
SKAWINA
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
PLOCK

M-scowos¢
BIELSKO-BIALA
NOWY SACZ
SKAWINA
CHELMEK
SKAWINA
BOCHNIA
JASEO
KOSZALIN
DZIANISZ

LIMANOWA
TYCHY

SKAWINA

GRANICE

KRAKOW

TYCHY

WIATOWICE

GLIWICE

POREBA

OLKUSZ

DEBE WIELKIE
DABROWA GORNICZA
KOSZALIN

KRAKOW

OLKUSZ

KOSZALIN

MYSLENICE

M-scowos¢
NOWY TARG
tODZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

Kat. M. kat
K 31-48 2
K 31-48 3
K 31-48 4
K 31-48 5
K1-30 2
K 31-48 6
K 31-48 7
K 31-48 8
K 49-89+ 1
K 49-89+ 2

Kat. M. kat
M 1-30 1
M 31-48 1
M 31-48 2
M 31-48 3
M 31-48 4
M 31-48 5
M 31-48 6
M 31-48 7
M 49-89+ 1
M 31-48 8
M 49-89+ 2
M 31-48 9
M 31-48 10
M 49-89+ 3
M 31-48 11
M 31-48 12
M 49-89+ 4
M 31-48 13
M 49-89+ 5
M 49-89+ 6
M 31-48 14
M 31-48 15
M 49-89+ 7
M 49-89+ 8
M 31-48 16
M 49-89+ 9

Kat. M. kat
K 1-30 1
K 1-30 2

K/M
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12

K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7

M9

M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M 18
M 19
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26

K/M
K2

Netto
02:49:38.00
02:53:07.00
03:02:29.00
03:04:41.00
03:11:55.00
03:16:07.00
03:18:21.00
03:22:22.00
03:28:53.00
03:46:14.00

Netto
01:42:12.00
02:00:23.00
02:04:47.00
02:05:23.00
02:05:28.00
02:10:46.00
02:10:57.00
02:13:06.00
02:19:41.00

02:22:09.00
02:24:26.00
02:29:28.00
02:31:57.00
02:46:28.00
02:46:51.00
02:47:29.00
02:48:35.00
02:52:55.00
02:53:41.00
03:03:54.00
03:05:36.00
03:06:34.00
03:16:13.00
03:18:16.00
03:28:57.00
03:37:00.00

Netto
02:23:56.00
03:11:55.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
02:49:38.00
02:53:07.00
03:02:29.00
03:04:41.00
03:11:55.00
03:16:07.00
03:18:21.00
03:22:22.00
03:28:53.00
03:46:14.00

Brutto
01:42:12.00
02:00:23.00
02:04:47.00
02:05:23.00
02:05:28.00
02:10:46.00
02:10:57.00
02:13:06.00
02:19:41.00

02:22:09.00
02:24:26.00
02:29:28.00
02:31:57.00
02:46:28.00
02:46:51.00
02:47:29.00
02:48:35.00
02:52:55.00
02:53:41.00
03:03:54.00
03:05:36.00
03:06:34.00
03:16:13.00
03:18:16.00
03:28:57.00
03:37:00.00

Brutto
02:23:56.00
03:11:55.00

min/km
7:22
7:31
7:56
8:01
8:20
8:31
8:37
8:47
9:04
9:50

min/km
4:26
5:14
5:25
5:27
5:27
5:41
5:41
5:47
6:04

6:10
6:16
6:29
6:36
7:14
7:15
7:16
7:19
7:31
7:33
7:59
8:04
8:06
8:31
8:37
9:05
9:26

min/km
6:15
8:20

2/4

km/h

8.1

8
7.6
7.5
7.2

7

7
6.8
6.6
6.1

km/h

135
11.5
11.1

11

11

10.6
10.5
10.4

9.9

9.7
9.6

9.1
8.3
8.3
8.2

7.9
75
7.4
7.4

6.6
6.4

km/h
9.6



SCARPA - 23 KM, M 1-30

M-ce
1

Nazwisko i imie
WOLAKIEWICZ PIOTR

SCARPA - 23 KM, K 31-48

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
BUGNO MARCELINA
MARKOWSKA-MIKULSKA HALINA
DRABIK - SLOMKA MALGORZATA
TYLEK AGATA
CUPER-GANCARSKA KATARZYNA
FAFARA AGNIESZKA
ZEZULA SYLWIA
SARAPUK GABRIELA

SCARPA - 23 KM, M 31-48

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
TOKARSKI SZYMON
SZYMULA NORBERT
KUMANEK BARTEK
SZYDEOWSKI BARTEK
MIKULSKI MICHAL
WEGIEL MARCIN
KASZUBA LUKASZ
PALKA MARIUSZ
0ZOG MIROSLAW
FELIGA MARIUSZ
WINIARSKI ROBERT
CUPER TOMASZ
PACANOWSKI LUKASZ
OKRASKA GRZEGORZ
SARAPUK PIOTR
BEDNARZ SEBASTIAN

SCARPA - 23 KM, K 49-89+

M-ce
1
2

Nazwisko i imie
RASZPLA ILONA
SZPERNAL BEATA

SCARPA - 23 KM, M 49-89+

M-ce
1

N o u A WwN

Nazwisko i imie
PAJAK STANISEAW

SZPAK DAMIAN
OLIWA EDWARD
ZAGAJEWSKI WOJCIECH
IZDEBSKI MARIUSZ
JELINSKI JAROSLAW
WICHEREK MACIE]

79

Nr
43
56
46
75
45
47
82
68

Nr
72
83
55
71
57
76
54
62
85
48
78
44
61
59
67
41

66
70

84

69
60
80
50
52
77

Klub
RMT TEAM PRO

Klub
SKAWINA BIEGA

#ADAMCZERWINSKITEAM
SKAWINA BIEGA
PRZEKOTY NA START
BIEGNIETE LASKI
SKAWINA BIEGA

TKKF

Klub

SKAWINA BIEGA

PKO BANK POLSKI
VELOBALTIC

KB PARANTELA
SKAWINA BIEGA
WATAHA
AVERUNNERS
ORKAN WIATOWICE

VOLLEY DABROWA GORNICZA

Klub
FOR-REST-RUN

Klub
KLUB SKI TEAM PODHALE/TERMY
CHOCHOLOWSKIE
DAMEK TEAM

ITMBW KRAKOW
0SV TEAM

ITMBW

M-scowos¢
BIELSKO-BIALA

M-scowos¢
SKAWINA
BOCHNIA
LYCZANKA
BRZYCZYNA
WOLA MROKOWSKA
toDZ
SKAWINA
KOSZALIN

M-scowos¢
NOWY SACZ
SKAWINA
CHELMEK
SKAWINA
BOCHNIA
JASLO
KOSZALIN
LIMANOWA
SKAWINA
GRANICE
TYCHY
WIATOWICE
POREBA
DABROWA GORNICZA
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

M-scowos¢
KOSZALIN
PLOCK

M-scowos¢
DZIANISZ

TYCHY
KRAKOW
GLIWICE
OLKUSZ
DEBE WIELKIE
KRAKOW

Kraj
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
M 1-30

Kat.
K 31-48
K 31-48
K 31-48
K 31-48
K 31-48
K 31-48
K 31-48
K 31-48

Kat.
M 31-48
M 31-48
M 31-48
M 31-48
M 31-48
M 31-48
M 31-48
M 31-48
M 31-48
M 31-48
M 31-48
M 31-48
M 31-48
M 31-48
M 31-48
M 31-48

Kat.

K 49-89+
K 49-89+

Kat.
M 49-89+

M 49-89+
M 49-89+
M 49-89+
M 49-89+
M 49-89+
M 49-89+

M. kat

M. kat
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M. kat
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M. kat

M. kat
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K/M
M1

K/M
K1
K3
K4
K5
K6
K8
K9
K10

K/M
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M 10
M 12
M13
M 15
M 16
M18
M 21
M 22
M 25

K/M
K11
K12

K/M
M9

M11
M 14
M 17
M 19
M 20
M23

Netto
01:42:12.00

Netto
02:10:17.00
02:49:38.00
02:53:07.00
03:02:29.00
03:04:41.00
03:16:07.00
03:18:21.00
03:22:22.00

Netto
02:00:23.00
02:04:47.00
02:05:23.00
02:05:28.00
02:10:46.00
02:10:57.00
02:13:06.00
02:22:09.00
02:29:28.00
02:31:57.00
02:46:51.00
02:47:29.00
02:52:55.00
03:05:36.00
03:06:34.00
03:28:57.00

Netto
03:28:53.00
03:46:14.00

Netto
02:19:41.00

02:24:26.00
02:46:28.00
02:48:35.00
02:53:41.00
03:03:54.00
03:16:13.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:42:12.00

Brutto
02:10:17.00
02:49:38.00
02:53:07.00
03:02:29.00
03:04:41.00
03:16:07.00
03:18:21.00
03:22:22.00

Brutto
02:00:23.00
02:04:47.00
02:05:23.00
02:05:28.00
02:10:46.00
02:10:57.00
02:13:06.00
02:22:09.00
02:29:28.00
02:31:57.00
02:46:51.00
02:47:29.00
02:52:55.00
03:05:36.00
03:06:34.00
03:28:57.00

Brutto

03:28:53.00
03:46:14.00

Brutto
02:19:41.00

02:24:26.00
02:46:28.00
02:48:35.00
02:53:41.00
03:03:54.00
03:16:13.00

min/km
4:26

min/km
5:39
7:22
7:31
7:56
8:01
8:31
8:37
8:47

min/km
5:14
5:25
5:27
5:27
5:41
5:41
5:47
6:10
6:29
6:36
7:15
7:16
7:31
8:04
8:06
9:05

min/km
9:04
9:50

min/km
6:04

6:16
7:14
7:19
7:33
7:59
8:31

3/4

km/h
13.5

km/h
10.6
8.1

7.6
7.5

6.8

km/h

115
11.1
11
11
10.6
10.5
10.4
9.7
9.2
9.1
8.3
8.2

7.4
7.4
6.6

km/h
6.6
6.1

km/h
9.9



SCARPA - 23 KM, M 49-89+ c.d.

8 PASTERNAK STANIStAW 63 OLKUSZBIEGA.PL OLKUSZ POL M 49-89+ 8 M 24 03:18:16.00 03:18:16.00 8:37 7
9 KAIM ANTONI 53 MYSLENICE POL M 49-89+ 9 M 26 03:37:00.00 03:37:00.00 9:26 6.4
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